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NAME TITLE E-MAIL DEPARTMENT 
    

CHAPTER OFFICERS    
McGovern, Brendan President, bmcgovernuup@gmail.com Geography 
 Professional Delegate   

Collier, Rosemary VP Academics, Delegate rcollier@binghamton.edu Decker College 

Doyle, Patrick VP Professionals, Delegate vppbinghamtonuup@gmail.com Information Technology Services 

Ignarri, Courtney Membership Development cignarri@binghamton.edu Graduate School 

 Officer   

Kelly, Michael 
Professional Delegate 
Officer for Contingents, 
Academic 

mkelly@binghamton.edu Judaic Studies 

Mess, Robert Officer for Retirees, rmess@binghamton.edu Watson College/Retiree  

 Professional Delegate   

Reichert, Franziska Secretary, Professional freiche1@binghamton.edu Biological Sciences 

Wang, Alan Treasurer,  awang@binghamton.edu Information Technology Services 

 Professional Delegate   

    

         ACADEMICS    

Andrade, Nathanael Academic nandrade@binghamton.edu History 

Borus, Matthew Academic mborus@binghamton.edu CCPA Social Work 

Casanova-Vizcaino, Sandra Academic Delegate casanova@binghamton.edu Romance Languages 

Chronopoulos, Tina Academic Delegate tchronop@binghamton.edu MEAMS 

DeGregorio, Jennifer Academic Delegate Jdegreg1@binghamton.edu English 

Gelderloos, Carl Academic Delegate cgelderl@binghamton.edu German and Russian Studies 

Harrison, Rebecca Academic Delegate rharrison@binghamton.edu Philosophy 

Hatch, Kevin Academic khatch@binghamton.edu Art History 

Mehta, Monika Academic Delegate mmehta@binghamton.edu English 

Potter, Erin Academic Delegate epotter@binghamton.edu Geography 

Sieffert, Anne-Caroline Academic Delegate sieffert@binghamton.edu Romance Languages 

Starks, John Academic Delegate jstarks@binghamton.edu MEAMS 

Wilton, Leo Academic Delegate lwilton@binghamton.edu CCPA Human Development 

Yull, Denise Academic Delegate dyull@binghamton.edu CCPA Human Development 

    

     PROFESSIONALS    

Alfarano, Nicole Professional Delegate nalfaran@binghamton.edu Philosophy 

Cummings, Katharine Professional Delegate kcumming@binghamton.edu UCTD 

Eggleston, Nicholas Professional Delegate negglest@binghamton.edu Libraries 

Gallagher, Lisa Professional Delegate lisag@binghamton.edu Watson College 

Goldman, Fran Professional Delegate frances@binghamton.edu  AAAS/Retiree 

Kiereck, John Professional Delegate jkiereck@binghamton.edu Parent and Family Programs 

Konnick, Corey Professional Delegate ckonnick@binghamton.edu UCTD 

Kunkel, Donald Professional Delegate dkunkel@binghamton.edu  Watson College/Retiree 

L'Hommedieu, Stuart Professional Delegate lhommedu@binghamton.edu  

Information Technology 
Services/Retiree 

Mathis, Andre Professional Delegate amathis@binghamton.edu Vice President for Student Affairs Office 

Norton, Troy Professional Delegate tnorton@binghamton.edu  Residential Life 

Phelps, Aaron Professional Delegate phelpsa@binghamton.edu UCTD 
Slocum, Casey Professional Delegate caslocum@binghamton.edu Space Planning 
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Valenta, Phillip Professional Delegate pvalenta@binghamton.edu Watson College 

    

O'Branski, Linda Chapter Assistant uup@binghamton.edu  UUP Office 

Sielaff, Chris Labor Relations Specialist  Chris.Sielaff@nysut.org  NYSUT 
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